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	Country
	Organisation
	Participant
	E-mail

	Cyprus
	DÄU-SEN
	Fatih Bayraktar
	fatih.bayraktar@emu.edu.tr  

	Cyprus
	KTOEOS
	Fikret Deniz
	info@ktoeos.org 

	Cyprus
	KTOEOS
	Tahir Gökçebel
	info@ktoeos.org 

	Cyprus
	KTÖS
	Şener Elcil
	ktos@ktos.org

	Denmark
	DLF
	Niels Lykke Lynnerup
	NILY@dlf.org 

	France
	SNES-FSU
	Jean-Hervé Cohen
	cohen@snes.edu 

	Germany
	GEW
	Süleyman Ates
	

	Germany
	GEW
	Manfred Brinkmannn
	manfred.brinkmann@gew.de 

	Greece
	OLME
	Panagiota Ioannidou
	giotaioan@gmail.com 

	Greece
	OLME
	Pavlos Antonopoulos
	pavlosan2@hotmail.com 

	Netherlands
	AOb
	Walter Dresscher
	walter.dresscher@net.hcc.nl 

	Sweden
	Lärarförbundet
	Anders Johansson
	anders.johansson@stockholm.lararforbundet.se

	UK
	NASUWT
	Abdullah Muhsin
	abdullah.muhsin@mail.nasuwt.org.uk

	UK
	NASUWT
	Graham Dawson
	graham.dawson@exec.nasuwt.org.uk

	UK
	EI/ NUT
	Christine Blower
	c.blower@nut.org.uk 

	EI/ETUCE
	Secretariat
	Nicolas Richards
	Nicolas.richards@ei-ie.org 



